More SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 18 in. 100 Ibs./24 hrs. Commercial &
Residential Crescent Ice Maker with 30 Ibs. of Storage
Capacity in Stainless-Steel

Model: KM-CIM100-CRSS
FEATURES

High-Capacity Ice: Makes 99 Ibs. crescent
ice daily, 33-Ib. bin, ideal for commercial
use.

Smart LCD Display: Shows status, timer,
faults, and alerts for temp, water, and bin.

Auto Shut-Off/Refill: Pauses when bin is full, ———
resumes after emptying, connects to water =

line. -

30-Min Self-Cleaning: Button-activated
cycle removes buildup for hygiene.

Adjustable Ice Thickness: Control panel EE=c—-———=
buttons customize ice for various uses. e

Durable Build: Stainless-steel exterior, —rm e
insulated, with included ice scoop.

LED-Lit Interior: Top-left LED enhances bin
visibility.

Freestanding Setup: ETL listed, 70.8” cord,
NEMA 5-15P plug, 1-year warranty.
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Technical Specs

Dimensions

Length

Width

Height

Weightlbs

Interior Width
Interior Depth
Interior Height
Power Cord Length

Capacity

Ice Production Per Day Lb
Ice Storage Capacity Lb

Features & Materials

Door Style

Installation Type

Cooling Unit Type

Refrigerant Type

Ambient Temperature Range
Diameter Of Water Line Connection
Diameter Of Drain Line Connection
Drain Type

Drain Required

Gauge Of Stainless Steel

Exterior Material

Interior Material

Color Finish

Interior Color

Ice Machine Type

Ice Type

Number Of Possible Ice Cube Shapes
Number Of Possible Ice Cube Sizes
Cycle Length Mins

Number Of Feet

Feet Material

Legs Adjustable

Electric Info

Plug Type
Horsepower
Amps

Hertz

Phase
Voltage
Wattage

17.5
21.7
31.4
62

15.7
17.3
18.1
70.8

99 Lbs.
33 Lbs.

Vertical Retracting
Freestanding
Static

R-290

50-110 F

0.25

0.63

Gravity Drain

Yes

22

430 Stainless-Steel
Hips
Stainless-Steel
White
Freestanding
Crescent Ice

1

1

13-20 Min.

4

Polymer With Metal
0.6 In.

Nema 5-15p
0.4

4.5

60

1

115

410



=
.w
>
c
L
al

314

P

N~
—

21.7

718-576-6342

info@koolmore.com
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