

SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 18 in. 100 lbs./24 hrs. Commercial & Residential Crescent Ice Maker with 30 lbs. of Storage Capacity in Stainless-Steel

Model: KM-CIM100-CRSS

FEATURES

- High-Capacity Ice: Makes 99 lbs. crescent ice daily, 33-lb. bin, ideal for commercial use.
- Smart LCD Display: Shows status, timer, faults, and alerts for temp, water, and bin.
- Auto Shut-Off/Refill: Pauses when bin is full, resumes after emptying, connects to water line.
- 30-Min Self-Cleaning: Button-activated cycle removes buildup for hygiene.
- Adjustable Ice Thickness: Control panel buttons customize ice for various uses.
- Durable Build: Stainless-steel exterior, insulated, with included ice scoop.
- LED-Lit Interior: Top-left LED enhances bin visibility.
- Freestanding Setup: ETL listed, 70.8" cord, NEMA 5-15P plug, 1-year warranty.







CLOSE UP IMAGES











Technical Specs

Dimensions

Length	17.5
Width	21.7
Height	31.4
Weightlbs	62
Interior Width	15.7
Interior Depth	17.3
Interior Height	18.1
Power Cord Length	70.8

Capacity

Ice Production Per Day Lb	99 Lbs.
Ice Storage Capacity Lb	33 Lbs.

Features & Materials

Door Style	Vertical Retracting
Installation Type	Freestanding
Cooling Unit Type	Static
Refrigerant Type	R-290
Ambient Temperature Range	50-110 F
Diameter Of Water Line Connection	0.25
Diameter Of Drain Line Connection	0.63
Drain Type	Gravity Drain
Drain Required	Yes
Gauge Of Stainless Steel	22
Exterior Material	430 Stainless-Steel
Interior Material	Hips
Color Finish	Stainless-Steel
Interior Color	White
Ice Machine Type	Freestanding
Ice Type	Crescent Ice
Number Of Possible Ice Cube Shapes	1
Number Of Possible Ice Cube Sizes	1
Cycle Length Mins	13-20 Min.
Number Of Feet	4
Feet Material	Polymer With Metal
Legs Adjustable	0.6 In.

Electric Info

Plug Type	Nema 5-15p
Horsepower	0.4
Amps	4.5
Hertz	60
Phase	1
Voltage	115
Wattage	410

Plan View

